EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019/A2:2024
EN 61000-3-3:2013/A2:2021
(EU)617/2013
IEC 62321
ECHA SVHC
REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Under Article 33 of EU REACH Regulation (1907/2006)，Ugreen Group Limited have reviewed 
our products for the presence of the two hundred and forty-seven (247) SVHC substances on the 
EU SVHC Candidate List as of Jan.21,2025. No SVHCs were present in product indicated above, 
in excess of 0.1% by weight. 

This determination is based on engineering evaluation, testing, and supplier declarations and is 
correct to the best of Ugreen Group Limited’s knowledge.